PRODUCT DATA
Multi-field Microphone Type 4961
1/4Microphone with TEDS
Mulit-field Microphone Type 4961 is optimised for multi-field
response, which means that it can be used to perform
measurements in a wide range of sound fields.
Multi-field Microphones are ideal for any situation in which the
nature of the sound field is unpredictable, or when the direction of

10
Fig. 2 Physical dimensions of the Multi-field Microphone with TEDS Type 4961
Ordering Information
Type 4961 1/4 Multi-field Microphone with TEDS and SMB socket
Includes the following accessories:
• BC-0224: Calibration Chart*
• BC-5002: Microphone Data CD*
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AO-0563 SMB Angle Cable
AO-0564 SMB Angle to BNC Cable
AO-0587 SMB Straight to BNC Cable
Type 4231 Sound Calibrator
Type 4228 Pistonphone
Type 4226 Multifunction Acoustic Calibrator
DP-0775 Calibration Adaptor for 1/4 Microphones
UA-0033 Electrostatic Actuator
DB-4121 Adaptor for Electrostatic Actuator UA-0033
WQ-1099 Spherical Windscreen  65 mm (2.6)
WQ-1133 Elliptical Windscreen 38 × 55 mm (1.5 × 2.2)
UA-2129 Microphone Holder for Type 4961
CALIBRATION SERVICES
4961-CAI Accredited Initial Calibration
4961-CAF Accredited Re-calibration
4961-CFF Factory Standard Calibration
4961-CTF Traceable Calibration
79.3
11.7
6.4
Ø